Data Sheet
1
 IGS-10020MT
1
Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2 100/1000X
SFP Managed Switch
PLANET IGS-10020MT is an Industrial 10-Port Full Gigabit Managed Ethernet
Switch specially designed to build a full Gigabit backbone to transmit reliable but high

PLANET Technology Corporation
 IGS-10020MT
6
Related Products
Available Modules for IGS-10020MT
IGS-10020PT Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3af PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-10020HPT Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-801M 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
IGS-10080MFT Industrial 8 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Switch (-40 ~ 75 degree C)
Ordering Information
IGS-10020MT Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T +  2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
MGB-TL70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
• 1000Mbps SFP transceiver modules
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
• 100Mbps SFP transceiver modules